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RABSKA, CODY

MEDFORD, WI

RABSKA, CODY
MEDFORD, WI

A SUDDEN IMPULSE

ZIPPOS SHI GAL

WILL SPOT YA

MS CC ROCKI

IMPULSIONS

ZIPS ILLUSION

ZIPPO PINE THREE

MISS MIGHTY MARCIA

SHI GAL SKIPPER

SKIPS DOUBLE DARE

ROCKI THE SEQUEL

DO MAC A MISSY

ZIPPED N BARRED

MS SATIN CLASSIC

ZIPPO PINE BAR

FAIR AND WARMER

ZIPPO PAT BARS

TONTOS SCOOTER

HOTRODDERS JET SET

KINGS KLASSIE

ZIPPO PAT BARS

DOLLIE PINE

PAINTED COMMAND

BEE LINE'S STAR

Q2554910

Q2482656

Q0617456

00024435

Q0409541

Q1335111

Q1520785

Q1148058

Q0409541

Q0147949

00013754

Q0379666

Q3013117

Q2887858

00307772

00441929

Q2657414

Q2500078

Q2515525

Q1238412

00174316

00158361

00218490

Q2987472

1987 - CHESTNUT -

1986 - CHESTNUT -

1986 - BAY -

 - PALOMINO -

1989 - BLACK - TOVERO

1988 - BROWN - TOBIANO

1992 - SORREL - OVERO

 - BAY -

1964 - SORREL -

 - SORREL -

1979 - BAY -

 - BLACK -

1964 - SORREL -

1968 - SORREL -

1969 - SORREL - TOBIANO

 - SORREL -

1991 - CHESTNUT -

 - BAY -

1995 - BROWN - TOBIANO

1998 - BROWN - OVERO

1987 - SORREL -

 - BROWN -

1969 - SORREL -

1974 - SORREL - TOBIANO

Sire

Tuesday, February 13, 2024

2017 - BAY - SOLID

STALLION - 01069977
A SUDDEN PINE BAR

Four Generation Pedigree

{
{

{LOPIN IMPULSE

IMPULSE TO LOPE

VAL WILL ROCK YA

00978068

Q3894205

00746582

1999 - BAY -

2003 - BROWN - TOBIANO

2009 - BAY - TOBIANO

Dam

{
{

{ZIPPOS HOT TEMPTATION

A HOT TEMPTATION

ZIPPOS FANCY FAIR

00820760

Q3488982

00106910

1996 - BAY -

1985 - SORREL - TOVERO

2004 - BAY - SOLID

American Paint Horse Association. All rights reserved.


